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District Name: William S. Hart Union HS District

Person completing this form: Jane Sifers

Quarter covered by this report (Check One Below):

[] 1stQTR July 1 to September 30
[]2nd QTR October 1 to December 31
3rd QTR January 1 to March 31

[] 4th QTR April 1 to June 30

Date:

Title:

Due
Due
Due
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Williams Lawsuit Settlement
Quarterly Report on Uniform Complaints 2018-2019

April 10, 2019

Sr. Admin. Asst.

19-Oct
18- Jan
10-Apr
19-Jul

2018
2019
2019
2019

Date for information to be reported publicly at governing board meeting: 4/17/19

Please check the box that applies:

No complaints were filed with any school in the district during the quarter

indicated above.

| Complaints were filed with schools in the district during the quarter indicated
above. The following chart summarizes the nature and resolution of these

complaints.

Number of Complaints Number of Complaints Number of Complaints
Received in Quarter Resolved Unresolved
Instructional Materials 0 0 0
Facilities 0 0 0
Teacher Vacancy and Misassignment 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0

Print Name of District Superintendent Vicki Engbrecht

Signature of District Superintendent W/ W Y- 7 —/ 9
J

Return the Quarterly Summary to:

Williams Legislation Implementation Project

Los Angeles County Office of Education

¢/o Kirit Chauhan, Williams Settlement Legislation
9300 Imperial Highway, ASM/Williams ECW 284
Downey, CA 90242

Telephone: (562) 803-8382
FAX: (562) 803-8325
E-Mail: Chauhan Kirit@lacoe.edu
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